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Accenture Jill Kenney jill.kenney@accenturefederal.com

Accenture Ellisa Wright ellisa.wright@accenturefederal.com

Amentum Services, Inc. Jerrilynne Huffman jerrilynne.g.huffman@nasa.gov

Amentum Services, Inc. Rochelle Lowe - SBLO rochelle.lowe@amentum.com

Amentum Services, Inc. Chalaun Allen chalaun.t.allen@nasa.gov

Amentum (formerly Jacobs) JoAnn Belt joann.v.belt@nasa.gov

Astrion Genevieve Burkett genevieve.burkett@astrion.us

Astrion Shannon Price Shannon.Price@astrion.us

Astrion Kay Johnson kay.johnson@axientcorp.com

Astrion Jon Sharpe jon.sharpe@axientcorp.com

Auburn University Huntsville 

Research Center

Rodney Robertson rlrobert@auburn.edu

Auburn University Huntsville 

Research Center

Vicki Kretzschmar vrk0002@auburn.edu

BAE Systems Inc., Space & 

Mission Systems Sector

Marquis White
marquis.white@baesystems.us

BAE Systems Inc., Space & 

Mission Systems Sector

Pam Byrd pam.byrd@baesystems.us 

Barge Design Solutions David Wallace David.wallace@bargedesign.com

Barge Design Solutions Scott Degaro scott.degaro@bargedesign.com

Barge Design Solutions Chris Brown chris.brown@bargedesign.com
Bechtel Corp. Willie Franklin wtfrankl@Bechtel.com
Bechtel Corp. Sue Schwisow sjschwis@bechtel.us

AV - formerly Blue Halo Lori Crump lori.crump@bluehalo.com

AV - formerly Blue Halo Alicia Hyde alicia.hyde@bluehalo.com

Blue Origin Maya Fernandez mfernandez2@blueorigin.com

Blue Origin Chris Ramsey CRamsay@blueorigin.com 

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. Yuri Cruz Cruz_Yuri@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. Brian Alford alford_brian@bah.com

CACI Wayne Pizer wayne.pizer@caci.com

CACI Yadira Beltre yadira.beltre@caci.com

CACI Trey Brower
Cal Tech / Jet Prop Lab Charles Bray, Jr charles.e.bray@jpl.nasa.gov

Cal Tech / Jet Prop Lab Matthew Christian Matthew.B.Christian@jpl.nasa.gov

Cal Tech / Jet Prop Lab Anmari Pagtalunan Anmari.Pagtalunan@jpl.nasa.gov

CDW-G Randy Harris randy.harris@cdwg.com

CGI Federal Tyler Brooks-Craft tyler.brooks-craft@cgifederal.com

CGI Federal Mike Pullen mike.pullen@cgifederal.com
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CGI Federal Audrey Lambert audrey.lambert@cgifederal.com

CGI Federal Tina Meadows christina.meadows@cgifederal.com

CGI - formerly Aeyon Meg Carstens Smith mecarstens@aeyon.us

CGI - formerly Aeyon Shane Weis sweis@aeyon.us

CGI - formerly Aeyon Christopher Bone cbone@aeyon.us

CGI - formerly Aeyon Keith Hefner khefner@aeyon.us

COLSA Corporation Cindy Kurt ckurt@colsa.com

COLSA Corporation DeAndra A. Cowan dcowan@colsa.com

COLSA Corporation Ashley Daugette adaugette@colsa.com

COLSA Corporation Robert Harris rsharris@colsa.com

COLSA Corporation Ted Henrich thenrich@colsa.com

COLSA Corporation Cathy Dickens cdickens@colsa.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Keith Pfromer kpfromer@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Victoria Vo vicvo@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Rebecca A Thompson rethompson@deloitte.com

Draper Labs David Petricone dpetricone@draper.com
Draper Labs Linda Connell lconnell@draper.com

Draper Labs Shakira Outlaw soutlaw@draper.com

GDIT (General Dynamics 

Information Technology)

Kellie Noel kellie.noel@gdit.com

GDIT Drew Garza drew.garza@gdit.com

Hill Technical Solutions - 

(Valkyrie Enterprises)

Donald Monell donald.monell@hilltechnicalsolutions.c

om; donald.monell@valkyrie.com

Honeywell Kevin Margeson kevin.margeson@honeywell.com

Honeywell Howard Kellner Howard.Kellner2@honeywell.com

Honeywell David Bunn david.bunn@honeywell.com

Jacobs (CH2M) JP Martin j.p.martin@jacobs.com

Jacobs (CH2M) Jason Glasgow Jason.glasgow@jacobs.com

Johns Hopkins/Applied Physics 

Lab

Kimberly Nottage Kimberly.nottage@jhuapl.edu

Johns Hopkins/Applied Physics 

Lab

Orlando Stevenson orlando.stevenson@jhuapl.edu

Johns Hopkins/Applied Physics 

Lab

Lisa Righter lisa.righter@jhuapl.edu

KBRWyle Adriana Apolito-Bevis adriana.apolito-bevis@us.kbr.com

KBRWyle Bill Frink Bill.frink@us.kbr.com 

KBRWyle Helen Lawley helen.lawley@us.kbr.com   

KBRWyle Gracie Orr gracie.orr@us.kbr.com

KBRWyle Tim Smith Timothy.smith2@us.kbr.com

KBRWyle Rose Laube Rose.Laube@us.kbr.com

KBRWyle Geoff Wawrzyniak Geoffrey.Wawrzyniak@us.kbr.com

KBRWyle Darin Lindon Darin.Lindon@us.kbr.com

Kratos Sonja Roberts Sonja.Roberts@kratosdefense.com

Kratos Brian McCann Brian.McCann@kratosdefense.com
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Kratos / SRE Natalia Tucholska natalia.tucholska@kratosdefense.com

Kratos / SRE Bhavesh Patel bhavesh.patel@kratosdefense.com 

Kratos / SRE Jennifer (Jen) Cowsar jennifer.cowsar@kratosdefense.com

L3 Harris Charity Hudson charity.hudson@l3harris.com 

L3Harris Technologies, Inc. Paul Ray paul.ray@l3harris.com

L3 Harris Thosie Varga thosie.varga@L3Harris.com

L3 Harris Tiffany Williamson Tiffany.Williamson@L3Harris.com

L3Harris Technologies, Inc. Maureen Bryant Maureen.Bryant@L3Harris.com

L3 Harris Jonathan Scott Jonathan.scott@l3harris.com

Leidos Dawn Dunlop dawn.j.dunlop@leidos.com

Leidos Ben Hair Benjamin.d.hair@nasa.com

Leidos Mark Pickett Mark.h.pickett@leidos.com

Leidos Shaun Smith Shaun.K.Smith@leidos.com 

Leidos Katia Anderson Katia.Anderson@leidos.com

LinTech Global, Inc. Trey Duncombe trey.duncombe@lintechglobal.com

LinTech Global, Inc. Laura Gripka  lgripka@lintechglobal.com

LMI Dan Harris dan.harris1977@outlook.com

LMI C. James Head chead@lmi.org

Lockheed Martin Melinda McCord melinda.mccord@lmco.com

Lockheed Martin Patty Pierson patricia.a.pierson@lmco.com

Lockheed Martin Terry Abel terry.abel@lmco.com

Lockheed Martin Nick Dugan Nick.dugan@lmco.com

Maxar Space Systems Jennifer Santoro Jennifer.Santoro@maxar.com

Maxar Space Systems Juliana Scott juliana.scott@maxar.com

Mesa Associates, Inc. Jennifer Moore jmoore@mesainc.com

Moog, Inc. Mary Occhipinti mocchipinti@moog.com

Moog, Inc. Chantal Igaya cigaya@moog.com

Moog, Inc. Jeremy Fehrenbacher jfehrenbacher@moog.com

MTSI (Modern Technology) Don Marinello don.marinello@mtsi-va.com

MTSI (Modern Technology) Tim King tim.king@mtsi-va.com

MTSI (Modern Technology) David Weese david.weese@mtsi-va.com

Northrop Grumman Space Jenifer Scoffield Jenifer.Scoffield@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Space 

Systems

Kristen Collins Kristen.Collins@ngc.com 

Northrop Grumman Space 

Systems

Kathryn (Katie) Haney Kathryn.Haney@ngc.com

PAE Carl Vasilko carl.vasilko@pae.com

Parsons Gwen Johnson gwen.johnson@parsons.com

Parsons Richard Waterman richard.waterman@parsons.com

Peraton Ronald Penick ronald.penick@peraton.com

Peraton Lanny Phu lanny.phu@peraton.com
Peraton Ashley Sanders ashley.sanders@peraton.com

Peraton Kristen Todd kristen.todd@peraton.com

Raytheon Crystal King       crystal.l.king@rtx.com 
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Raytheon Jerrol Sullivan jerrol.sullivan@rtx.com

RSI/ Quantitech JV Jon Sharpe jon.sharpe@axientcorp.com

RSI/ Quantitech JV Niko Connell niko@team-rsi.com

SAIC Inc. Jonathan McCallister Jonathan.N.Mccallister@saic.com

SAIC, Inc. Rita Brooks rita.brooks@saic.com

Sev1Tech Joseph Re joe.re@sev1tech.com
Sev1Tech / Formerly Geocent DK Hall david.hall@sev1tech.com
Sierra Lobo Terrell Parker terrell.s.parker@sierralobo.com

Smithsonian Institution EJ Dotts edotts@cfa.harvard.edu

Smithsonian Institution Sherman Wallen sherman.wallen@cfa.harvard.edu

Southwest Research Institute Leo Cardenas leopoldo.cardenas@swri.org

Southwest Research Institute Maegan Wirries maegan.wirries@swri.org

SpaceX Christopher Rad christopher.rad@spacex.com
SpaceX Vibhor Jain Vibhor.Jain@spacex.com

Teledyne Brown Engineering Debbie Batson debbie.batson@teledyne.com

Teledyne Brown Engineering Kerry Webb kerry.webb@teledyne.com

The Boeing Co. Bradley Bruce bradley.p.bruce@boeing.com

The Boeing Co. Toni Hall toni.b.hall@boeing.com
The Boeing Co. Taylor Beitler Taylor.beitler@boeing.com

Trax International Corp. Phillip Brooking pbrooking@traxintl.com

Trax International Corp. Elizabeth Booker ebooker@traxintl.com

Trax International Corp. Joelle Shreves jshreves@Traxintl.com

Trax International Corp. Kenneth Diller kdiller@traxintl.com

Unison Industries Leslie Leon leslie.leon@unisonindustries.com

Unison Industries Brendon Mee brendon.mee@unisonindustries.com

United Launch Alliance Alecia Lauer alecia.j.lauer@ulalaunch.com

United Launch Alliance David A. Westbrook       david.a.westbrook@ulalaunch.com  

University of Arizona Beth Lopez bethlope@email.arizona.edu

V2X Shelly Richeson shelly.richeson@gov2x.com

World Wide Technology, Inc. Teanna Jones-Dixon teanna.jones@wwt.com
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